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U15 Elite Regional / Unique * Match lever de rideau

Poule C

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

08/04/2023

15/04/2023

22/04/2023

29/04/2023

06/05/2023

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

 18
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 11

 12

 13

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

18/11/2023

26/08/2023

02/09/2023

09/09/2023

16/09/2023
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22466.

22467.

22468.

22469.

22470.

22471.

22472.

22473.

22474.

22475.

22476.

22477.

22478.

22479.

22480.

22481.

22482.

22483.

22484.

22485.

22486.

22487.

22488.

22489.

22490.

As Capricorne 1

As Excelsior 1

A.F St Louis 1

Piton St Leu Fa 1

Fc Ligne Paradis 1

O.C. Des Avirons 1

Es Etang Sale 1

Jcv -Saint Pierre 1

A. C. F. St Leusien 1

A.F St Louis 1

Piton St Leu Fa 1

As Excelsior 1

As Capricorne 1

As St Louisienne 1

Fc Ligne Paradis 1

Jcv -Saint Pierre 1

Es Etang Sale 1

O.C. Des Avirons 1

A.F St Louis 1

Piton St Leu Fa 1

As Capricorne 1

As Excelsior 1

As St Louisienne 1

Fc Ligne Paradis 1

A. C. F. St Leusien 1
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A. C. F. St Leusien 1

Jcv -Saint Pierre 1

O.C. Des Avirons 1

Es Etang Sale 1

As St Louisienne 1

Piton St Leu Fa 1

As Excelsior 1

As Capricorne 1

As St Louisienne 1

Fc Ligne Paradis 1

A.F St Louis 1

O.C. Des Avirons 1

Es Etang Sale 1

Jcv -Saint Pierre 1

A. C. F. St Leusien 1

A. C. F. St Leusien 1

As St Louisienne 1

As Capricorne 1

As Excelsior 1

Fc Ligne Paradis 1

A.F St Louis 1

Piton St Leu Fa 1

O.C. Des Avirons 1

Jcv -Saint Pierre 1

Es Etang Sale 1
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A. C. F. St Leusien 1 A.F St Louis 1 As Capricorne 1 As Excelsior 1

As St Louisienne 1 Es Etang Sale 1 Fc Ligne Paradis 1 Jcv -Saint Pierre 1

O.C. Des Avirons 1 Piton St Leu Fa 1
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25800443

25800444

25800445

25800446

25800447

25800403

25800404

25800405

25800406

25800407

25800408

25800409

25800410

25800411
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25800359
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25800380

25800381

25800382

Apres-Midi P5
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Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 06

 07

 08

 09

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

13/05/2023

27/05/2023

03/06/2023

10/06/2023

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

 14

 15

 16

 17

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

23/09/2023

30/09/2023

28/10/2023

11/11/2023
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22500.

22501.

22502.

22503.

22504.

22505.

22506.

22507.

22508.

22509.

22510.

Piton St Leu Fa 1

A.F St Louis 1

O.C. Des Avirons 1

Es Etang Sale 1

As Excelsior 1

Jcv -Saint Pierre 1

A. C. F. St Leusien 1

As St Louisienne 1

As Capricorne 1

Fc Ligne Paradis 1

O.C. Des Avirons 1

A.F St Louis 1

Piton St Leu Fa 1

As Excelsior 1

As Capricorne 1

As St Louisienne 1

A. C. F. St Leusien 1

Es Etang Sale 1

Jcv -Saint Pierre 1

O.C. Des Avirons 1
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As Capricorne 1

As St Louisienne 1

A. C. F. St Leusien 1

Jcv -Saint Pierre 1

Fc Ligne Paradis 1

O.C. Des Avirons 1

A.F St Louis 1

Piton St Leu Fa 1

As Excelsior 1

Es Etang Sale 1

Es Etang Sale 1

Jcv -Saint Pierre 1

A. C. F. St Leusien 1

As St Louisienne 1

Fc Ligne Paradis 1

As Capricorne 1

As Excelsior 1

A.F St Louis 1

Piton St Leu Fa 1

Fc Ligne Paradis 1
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25800441
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25800400

25800401

25800402


